4—90.92

13.3
12.7

19.3

4-91.5
=
o]
= & 3
TP .
- 1727374 T o
(@]
B} o
- &
0.73 o
2.0 .
) 0.27
6.0
11.6 7.0
PCB LAYOUT
(BOTTOM VIEW)
7.0
2.2
—D ]
o A
i 34@ o
13 =
i i -
02
i

ORDER INFORMATION:

USBA1-041 U-X-XX -
a bec

ol

a. Plated selection :
1 : Gold Flash
2 : Gold 30u"
b. Plastic Color :
B : Black
W: White
c. Plastic material :
P :PB.T (standard)
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5.44
NO. NAME MATERIAL FINISH REMARK Q'TY
1 HOUSING P.B.T. G.F. BLACK 1
2| PIN TERM. |PHOS. BRONZE T:0.25 GOLD/TIN PLATED | (foi™ohi MAG-P0 wle el 4
3 SHELL BRASS T:0.3 NICKEL PLATED | NI1:80~120 A" 1
4 SHELL SPCC T:0.3 NICKEL PLATED | NI:80~120AL" 1
5 |BOTTOM COVER P.B.T. G.F. BLACK 1

N : Nylon 9T
d. Pack selection:
D : Disk Pack
GENAL TOLERANCE || DATE PART NO
H D LI USBA1-041U-X-XX-X
+ 030 DESIGN
H. D.LI TITLE
CHECKED USB TYPE A UPRIHGT %0% DIP
Y. M.LU
APPROVED R EAR RN E)
UNIT :mm J. F.KANG HOJAR PRECISION CO., LTD
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